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Dan's Dominators
Rollin' Bones

The Lugnuts

Dildines With Fetlocks
Mike's Madmen

West Street Gang

Bob Costas' Mobstatz
West Chester Dominators
Glassboro Green Guys
Gray Matter

PV's Dildines

The $ure Thing

Carlton Crazies

Port Passes

Not Thielen It

Fisher Drive Fire

Grayt Expectations
Les Incompetents
Tiddly Winks

Meat Hook

Idiots Revenge 3

Idiots Revenge 1
Tucker's Tacklers
Forever Young

Lime Bluff Pigskin Club
Earz2 U

Brad Walker Team 3
Britt's Dildines
Whorelli Dick's Sheepdippers
Belly Up

Irish Corker

OC Gents

Mason's Pride

$quad $upreme
Respect All Presidents
Godfather
Blackbeard's Dildines
Stop The Brandon Crap
Wyoming Wranglers
Idiots Revenge 2
Jaybirds

Skinless Pigs
Muttonfuzzer Dildines
Hamilton Foyleheads
Shockers

PBR POUNDERS
Liam's Bluffers
Stunners

Mill Street Maulers

PTS BEHIND

712

707 -5
684 -28
637 -75
601 -111
595 -117
575 -137
558 -154
550 -162
550 -162
549 -163
548 -164
541 -171
541 -171
540 -172
538 -174
534 -178
531 -181
528 -184
526 -186
522 -190
522 -190
521 -191
519 -193
516 -196
507 -205
505 -207
501 -211
500 -212
496 -216
495 -217
493 -219
493 -219
489 -223
487 -225
484 -228
483 -229
482 -230
481 -231
478 -234
477 -235
471 -241
469 -243
467 -245
460 -252
460 -252
456 -256
456 -256
455 -257
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Jethead Dildines
PBR Ultra Pounders
Eastey's Beasties
What was | thinking
RG's Dildines
HHH's Dildines
Lollygaggers

Idiots Revenge 4
Drew's Dragons
Let's Go Brandon
Stunners Again
ZMan's Dildines
Wide Left

Brad Makes It 4
Beak's Dildines
Remember Jan 6!

454
435
421
414
406
401
399
396
394
389
386
375
371
367
359
302
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-258
-277
-291
-298
-306
-311
-313
-316
-318
-323
-326
-337
-341
-345
-353
-410
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